10-14-98 FORM PTO-1594

10-16-1998

100851561

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev 5-93) 10 - 14 - 98	100851561 Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a	nd Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
COMERICA BANK-CALIFORNIA Individual(s) citizenship:	Name: Activision, Inc. & TDC Group, Inc. Address: 11440 San Vicente Blvd. Suite 300 City: Los Angeles State: CA Zip: 90049
Association: General Partnership: Limited Partnership: Corporation - State: Other: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [3. Nature of Conveyance: [] Assignment	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: [] Yes [] No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment). Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [x] No
75/170,410 75/072,394 75/078,460 75/148,951 75/028,875 75/072,397 75/090,087 75/170,411 75/072,398 75/099,324	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,037,254 2,037,103 1,904,528 2,037,102 2,037,111 1,908,632 2,037,253 1,947,528
Addition	nal numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence condocument should be mailed: Name: Erin O'Brien Internal Address: GRAY CARY WARE & FREIDENRIGHTON ADDRESS 400 Hamilton Avenue Palo Alto, California 94301 	6 Total number of applications and registrations involved: 18
998 JSHABAZZ 00000030 071907 75170410 31 40.00 CH 32 425.00 CH	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 465.00 [] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number: 07-1907
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
O Statement and signature	DO NOT USE THIS STACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing info	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.
Erin O'Brien	Erm O'frui October 13, 1998

Mail Documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Public Records 1213 Jefferson Davis Highway, 3rd Floor

Signature

Washington, DC 22202

Name of Person Signing

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: [4]

Date

EXHIBIT "A"

ATTACHED TO THAT CERTAIN REASSIGNMENT AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST DATED SEPTEMBER 14, 1998 BY AND BETWEEN ACTIVISION, INC., TDC GROUP, INC. AND COMERICA BANK-CALIFORNIA AND MADE A PART THEREOF.

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75170410 FILING DATE: 09/23/1996

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: DARK REIGN: THE FUTURE OF WAR

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75148951 FILING DATE: 08/12/1996

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: POWER MOVE PRO WRESTLING

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75090087 FILING DATE: 04/12/1996

ISSUE DATE: REGISTRATION NUMBER:

MARK: INTERSTATE '76

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75083480 FILING DATE: 04/08/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2037254 ISSUE DATE: 02/11/1997

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2037254 ISSUE DATE: 02/11/1997

MARK: DEADLINE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75072398 FILING DATE: 03/21/1996

ISSUE DATE: REGISTRATION NUMBER:

MARK: APOCALYPSE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

FILING DATE: 03/13/1996 APPLICATION NUMBER: 75071821

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2037102 ISSUE DATE: 02/11/1997

MARK: SPYCRAFT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75072394 FILING DATE: 03/07/1996

ISSUE DATE: REGISTRATION NUMBER:

MARK: HYPERBLADE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75028875 FILING DATE: 12/04/1995

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: ZORK NEMESIS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75170411 FILING DATE: 09/23/1996

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: DARK REIGN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75099324 FILING DATE: 05/06/1996

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: KABOOM!

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM TRADEMARK

PAGE 1 REEL: 1799 FRAME: 0784 APPLICATION NUMBER: 75083479 FILING DATE: 04/08/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2037253 FILING DATE: 02/11/1997

MARK: PLANETFALL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75078460 FILING DATE: 03/25/1996

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: BLAST CHAMBER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75072397 FILING DATE: 03/21/1996

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: SACRED GROUND

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75071822 FILING DATE: 03/13/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2037103 ISSUE DATE: 02/11/1997

MARK: SPYCRAFT: THE GREAT GAME

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75072393 FILING DATE: 03/07/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2037111 ISSUE DATE: 02/11/1997

MARK: THE ELK MOON MURDER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74513049 FILING DATE: 04/15/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1947528 ISSUE DATE: 01/09/1996

MARK: PITFALL - THE MAYAN ADVENTURE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74468336 FILING DATE: 12/10/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1904528 ISSUE DATE: 07/11/1995

MARK: SHANGHAI

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74468337 FILING DATE: 12/10/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1908632 ISSUE DATE: 08/01/1995

MARK: RETURN TO ZORK

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

REASSIGNMENT AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

This Reassignment and Release of Security Interest is made as of September 14, 1998 by Comerica Bank-California ("LENDER") to Activision, Inc. & TDC Group, Inc. ("COMPANY").

Recital

WHEREAS, COMPANY assigned certain interests in the trademarks described on Exhibit A (the "Trademarks") to LENDER under a Security Agreement (Patents and Trademarks) dated as of September 3, 1993, and recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office at reel No. 1558 and frame No. 0281 on February 7, 1997; and

WHEREAS, COMPANY has satisfied all its obligations to LENDER in the Security Agreement (Patents and Trademarks) and LENDER wishes to reassign all interest that LENDER may have in the Trademarks.

Agreement

Now Therefore, LENDER agrees that it releases its security interest in the Trademarks and reassigns to COMPANY, without warranty or recourse, all interest of LENDER in the Trademarks.

Comerica Bank-California

Thomas M. Hicks

Title: Vice President

Dated: September 14, 1998

RECORDED: 10/14/1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1799 FRAME: 0786